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STANDARD CLOSED
CASE NUMBER: 426430 Applicable codes index [

L&I District: NORTH
OPA Account #: 381123100
2808 N BAMBREY ST
Philadelphia, PA 19132-1915

Case number 426430
Priority STANDARD
Date added Apr. 14,2014
Date updated Apr. 11,2014
Resolution date Jan. 21, 2015

y

Violation number: 3144424 - PM-306.0/1 X
Code PM-306.0/1 @
Type VACANT PROP STANDARD
Date Apr. 11,2014
Status COMPLIED

gy

Violation number: 3144425 - PM-306.2/1 X

Code PM-306.2/1 @
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Status COMPLIED
Violation number: 3144426 - PM-102.4/2 X
Code PM-102.4/2 ©
Type LICENSE-VAC RES BLDG
Date Apr. 11,2014
Status COMPLIED

I

Investigations

Date Case # Status
Apr. 11,2014 426430 FAILED
Apr. 11,2014 426430 CLOSED
« I
2 records
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